
NOVICE AFTER DINNER SPEAKING
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Sam Schedler Bethel University 1249 2 23 2 24 1 24 5 71

Brandon West Point Loma Nazarene University1040 4 21 4 23 6 18 14 62

Pheron Russell Wiley  College 1090 3 23 1 25 4 21 8 69

Caitlon Jacoby Carson-Newman College 1140 5 20 3 24 3 22 11 66

Emily Ann Cowart Belmont University 1190 6 19 5 23 2 23 13 65

Kelsey Widman Bethel University 1245 1 25 6 22 5 20 12 67

0 0

OPEN AFTER DINNER SPEAKING
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Micah Tweeten Bethel University 1248 6 18 4 21 4 22 14 61

Abigail Stocker Bethel University 1240 7 17 5 20 3 22 15 59

Kourtney Maison Kansas Wesleyan University1063 3 21 7 18 6 21 16 60

Joel  Eblin Azusa Pacific University 1120 4 20 2 23 7 21 13 64

Rachel Skaaland Bethany Lutheran College1163 1 24 3 22 5 22 9 68

Joshua Wade Liberty University 1171 2 23 1 24 2 23 5 70

Yemisi Egbewole Liberty University 1174 5 19 6 19 1 24 12 62

NOVICE DRAMATIC INTERPRETATION
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Austin Ashford Wiley  College 1081 1 24 1 23 1 25 3 72

Adriena Young California Baptist University1110 3 22 2 22 2 24 7 68

Sam Schedler Bethel University 1249 6 19 3 20 4 22 13 61

Marisa Lolli Malone University 1132 4 21 6 15 3 23 13 59

Arturo Cabrera California Baptist University1111 2 23 4 18 5 21 11 62

Kai Scates Wiley  College 1087 5 20 5 16 6 21 16 57

0 0

OPEN DRAMATIC INTERPRETATION
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Shadrach Hicks Liberty University 1173 5 19 4 20 2 24 11 63

Yemisi Egbewole Liberty University 1174 1 25 2 23 1 25 4 73

Drake Pough Wiley  College 1084 4 20 3 21 3 23 10 64

Colin Dowd Liberty University 1170 6 19 5 19 6 20 17 58

Kenny Lau Liberty University 1172 3 22 1 25 4 22 8 69

Sophia Nagle Bethel University 1251 2 23 6 17 5 21 13 61

0 0

FINALS RESULTS



NOVICE DUO INTERPRETATION
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Dominick Taylor, Eric Robinson Wiley  College 1083/1085 1 100 1 100

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

0 0

OPEN DUO INTERPRETATION
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Joshua Wade, Kenny Lau Liberty University 1171/1172 2 24 2 24 3 25 7 73

Adriena Young, Arturo Cabrera California Baptist University1110/1111 6 20 6 20 4 25 16 65

Drake Pough, Farah Habad Wiley  College 1084/1086 4 22 1 25 2 25 7 72

Amanda  Maxwell, Paige Nagy Malone University 1130/1133 1 25 5 21 1 25 7 71

Dominick Taylor, Eric Robinson Wiley  College 1083/1085 5 21 3 23 5 24 13 68

Casey Stevens, Marisa Lolli Malone University 1131/1132 3 23 4 22 6 22 13 67

0 0

NOVICE EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEAKING
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Kris Lewis Kansas Wesleyan University1064 2 22 1 24 3 23 6 69

Stephen Scheffel Colorado Christian University1106 5 19 7 19 5 21 17 59

Will Moran Carson-Newman College 1154 7 17 5 20 6 20 18 57

Chris Burnett Whitworth University 1024 4 20 2 22 4 22 10 64

Chance  Lewis Carson-Newman College 1142 1 23 3 20 1 25 5 68

Alex Hoffmann Whitworth University 1021 3 21 6 19 2 24 11 64

Amber Benning Kansas Wesleyan University1060 6 18 4 20 7 19 17 57

OPEN EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEAKING
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

William Soule Bethany Lutheran College1165 1 23 1 25 5 20 7 68

Angelica Grigsby Concordia University Irvine1052 3 21 3 21 3 22 9 64

Jake Provo Kansas Wesleyan University1061 5 19 6 14 4 21 15 54

Harris  Stevens Covenant College 1231 2 22 2 23 6 19 10 64

Allison Bowman Concordia University Irvine1050 4 20 4 18 1 24 9 62

Tyler Butler Wiley  College 1094 6 17 5 15 2 23 13 55

0 0

This event was not held. 



NOVICE IMPROMPTU SPEAKING
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Zach Goscha Bethel University 1255 4 20 3 22 3 23 10 65

Joshua Gilbert Point Loma Nazarene University1042 6 18 6 20 5 22 17 60

Jake Townsend Belmont University 1191 1 23 2 23 1 24 4 70

Katlyn Humrichouse Bethel University 1243 3 21 5 21 6 22 14 64

Emma Beecken Bethel University 1242 2 22 1 24 2 24 5 70

Brandon West Point Loma Nazarene University1040 5 19 4 22 4 22 13 63

0 0

OPEN IMPROMPTU SPEAKING
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Allison Bowman Concordia University Irvine1050 1 23 4 23 2 24 7 70

Jered Stonge Cedarville University 1184 2 22 1 25 6 20 9 67

Shadrach Hicks Liberty University 1173 6 20 5 22 5 21 16 63

Matthew Erickson Colorado Christian University1105 4 20 6 22 3 23 13 65

Abigail Stocker Bethel University 1240 5 20 2 24 4 22 11 66

William Soule Bethany Lutheran College1165 3 21 3 24 1 25 7 70

0 0

NOVICE INFORMATIVE SPEAKING
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Hannah Tweet Whitworth University 1026 1 25 1 23 5 22 7 70

Crysta Hutchinson Cedarville University 1182 3 23 2 20 2 25 7 68

Joshua Gilbert Point Loma Nazarene University1042 6 20 3 19 3 24 12 63

Tom Ritter Bethel University 1254 4 22 6 17 6 21 16 60

Emma Beecken Bethel University 1242 5 21 5 17 4 22 14 60

Brennan Neal Whitworth University 1022 2 24 4 18 1 25 7 67

0 0

OPEN INFORMATIVE SPEAKING
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Caleb Rawson Colorado Christian University1101 6 22 2 23 6 22 14 67

Allison Bowman Concordia University Irvine1050 4 23 6 19 4 23 14 65

Angelica Grigsby Concordia University Irvine1052 5 23 5 20 3 23 13 66

Jonathan Kim Whitworth University 1027 1 25 1 24 2 24 4 73

Megan  Jack Belmont University 1193 2 24 4 21 1 25 7 70

Michael Lugo Carson-Newman College 1150 3 24 3 22 5 22 11 68

0 0



NOVICE PERSUASIVE SPEAKING
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Emma Beecken Bethel University 1242 3 18 3 23 5 20 11 61

Erica  Hesson Carson-Newman College 1144 5 16 4 22 6 20 15 58

Alex Hoffmann Whitworth University 1021 1 20 1 24 1 25 3 69

Bri Miller Whitworth University 1023 4 17 5 22 4 22 13 61

Madison Garner Whitworth University 1029 6 15 6 21 3 22 15 58

Chris Burnett Whitworth University 1024 2 19 2 23 2 22 6 64

0 0

OPEN PERSUASIVE SPEAKING
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Micah Tweeten Bethel University 1248 5 19 6 23 3 24 14 66

Alicia  Waters Bethel University 1241 6 18 5 23 5 21 16 62

Megan  Jack Belmont University 1193 1 23 1 24 4 23 6 70

Danielle Raymus Concordia University Irvine1053 4 20 3 24 2 24 9 68

Callie Booher Carson-Newman College 1141 2 22 4 23 1 25 7 70

Yemisi Egbewole Liberty University 1174 3 21 2 24 6 20 11 65

0 0

NOVICE POETRY INTERPRETATION
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Austin Ashford Wiley  College 1081 1 25 5 17 1 25 7 67

Sadiq King Wiley  College 1093 2 24 2 21 4 23 8 68

Kai Scates Wiley  College 1087 5 21 1 25 6 21 12 67

Eric Robinson Wiley  College 1085 3 23 3 20 2 25 8 68

Dominick Taylor Wiley  College 1083 4 22 6 14 5 22 15 58

Farah Habad Wiley  College 1086 6 20 4 19 3 24 13 63

0 0

OPEN POETRY INTERPRETATION
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Sophia Nagle Bethel University 1251 4 23 5 21 5 19 14 63

Rachel Garnett Concordia University Irvine1055 5 23 1 25 3 21 9 69

Kenny Lau Liberty University 1172 3 24 3 23 1 23 7 70

Shadrach Hicks Liberty University 1173 2 24 4 22 6 17 12 63

Drake Pough Wiley  College 1084 1 25 2 24 2 22 5 71

Megan  Jack Belmont University 1193 6 23 6 20 4 20 16 63

0 0



NOVICE PROGRAMMED ORAL INTERPRETATION
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Addy Koneval Whitworth University 1020 2 25 1 25 5 18 8 68

Kelsey Widman Bethel University 1245 5 23 6 20 4 19 15 62

Sadiq King Wiley  College 1093 4 23 3 23 6 17 13 63

Crysta Hutchinson Cedarville University 1182 3 24 5 21 1 24 9 69

Farah Habad Wiley  College 1086 6 21 4 22 3 20 13 63

Elena Trueba Biola Univeristy 1071 1 25 2 24 2 22 5 71

0 0

OPEN PROGRAMMED ORAL INTERPRETATION
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Shadrach Hicks Liberty University 1173 1 25 5 19 3 21 9 65

Colin Dowd Liberty University 1170 4 23 4 20 2 22 10 65

Joshua Wade Liberty University 1171 2 24 1 23 1 23 4 70

Rayla Crawford Wiley  College 1091 6 22 2 22 5 18 13 62

Whitney Gamble Concordia University Irvine1056 3 23 3 21 6 17 12 61

Kate  Doyle Carson-Newman College 1146 5 22 6 18 4 20 15 60

0 0

NOVICE PROSE INTERPRETATION
Competitor 1 School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Austin Ashford Wiley  College 1081 1 25 1 25 2 24 4 74

Farah Habad Wiley  College 1086 2 24 3 23 1 24 6 71

Eric Robinson Wiley  College 1085 4 22 2 24 4 23 10 69

Addy Koneval Whitworth University 1020 6 20 4 21 6 22 16 63

Marisa Lolli Malone University 1132 3 23 5 20 5 23 13 66

Hannah Tweet Whitworth University 1026 7 19 6 19 7 22 20 60

Molly Daniels Whitworth University 1031 5 21 7 18 3 23 15 62

OPEN PROSE INTERPRETATION
Competitor 1 School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Kate  Doyle Carson-Newman College 1146 5 20 2 24 4 21 11 65

Drake Pough Wiley  College 1084 2 23 5 21 5 20 12 64

Joshua Wade Liberty University 1171 4 21 1 25 3 22 8 68

Danielle Raymus Concordia University Irvine1053 6 20 6 20 6 15 18 55

Kenny Lau Liberty University 1172 1 24 3 23 1 24 5 71

Andrew Goff John Brown University 1002 3 23 4 22 2 23 9 68

0 0



NOVICE RHETORICAL CRITICISM / CA
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Samantha  Stocker Bethel University 1250 1 100 1 100

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

0 0

RHETORICAL CRITICISM / CA
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Jered Stonge Cedarville University 1184 1 25 2 24 4 23 7 72

Callie Booher Carson-Newman College 1141 4 22 1 25 2 24 7 71

Amanda  Maxwell Malone University 1130 2 24 3 23 5 23 10 70

Sara McHenry Carson-Newman College 1153 6 20 6 20 1 25 13 65

Colin Dowd Liberty University 1170 3 23 4 22 6 23 13 68

Samantha  Stocker Bethel University 1250 5 21 5 21 3 24 13 66

0 0

NOVICE FAITH LITERATURE
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Kai Scates Wiley  College 1087 1 100 1 100

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

0 0

OPEN FAITH LITERATURE
Competitor School Code Rnk1 Rt 1 Rnk 2 Rt 2 Rnk 3 Rt 3 Ttl Rnk Ttl Rt

Colin Dowd Liberty University 1170 4 21 4 24 4 23 12 68

Sophia Nagle Bethel University 1251 2 24 2 25 2 25 6 74

Baylee Amy Bethany Lutheran College1160 5 20 5 24 6 22 16 66

Rayla Crawford Wiley  College 1091 1 25 1 25 3 24 5 74

Paige Nagy Malone University 1133 3 23 3 25 1 25 7 73

Rachel Skaaland Bethany Lutheran College1163 6 19 6 23 5 23 17 65

0 0

This event was not held. 

This event was not held. 


